ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261,SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CERTIFICATE of publication

This certificate confirms that

Mykhailo Bril is the author of a paper titled











OpenAIRE

Scientific Journal Impact Factor

THEME: RESEARCH OF STOCK INDICES BASED ON DAPTIVE WAVELET ANALYSIS METHODOLOGY FOR IMPLEMENTATION OF DIAGNOSTIC METHODS OF GLOBAL OIL MARKET

16.12.2024

DATA



Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef GENERALIMPACTFACTOR

ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261,SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CERTIFICATE of publication

This certificate confirms that

Ostap Huz is the author of a paper titled













OpenAIRE



THEME: RESEARCH OF STOCK INDICES BASED ON DAPTIVE WAVELET ANALYSIS METHODOLOGY FOR IMPLEMENTATION OF DIAGNOSTIC METHODS OF GLOBAL OIL MARKET

16.12.2024

DATA



Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef GENERALIMPACTFACTOF



ISSN: 2582-4686 SJIF 2021-3.261,SJIF 2022-2.889 SJIF 2024:6.875 ResearchBib IF: 8.848 / 2024

THE MULTIDISCIPLINARY JOURNAL OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

CERTIFICATE of publication

This certificate confirms that

Roman Savchenko is the author of a paper titled









OpenAIRE



THEME: RESEARCH OF STOCK INDICES BASED ON DAPTIVE WAVELET ANALYSIS METHODOLOGY FOR IMPLEMENTATION OF DIAGNOSTIC METHODS OF GLOBAL OIL MARKET

16.12.2024

DATA



Dr. Rajeet Ojha Editor in chef **GENERALIMPACTFACTOF**